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S E A T T L E  P L A N N I N G  C O M M I S S I O N  

FULL COMMISSION MEETING  

FINAL AGENDA 

May 22, 2003; 7:30-9:00 am 

Municipal Building, Room 221 

 
 

COMMISSION BUSINESS       7:30-7:55 am 

Approval of May 8
th

  Meeting Minutes        5 min 

      

Chair’s Report (John Owen)        10 min 

 

Nominations Committee (Lyn Krizanich, Mimi Sheridan, Anjali Bhagat)  10 min 

 Presentation of slate of nominations  

 

COMMISSION DISCUSSION      7:55-8:55 am 

Northgate Follow-up/Debriefing       10 min 

 Debrief on Council presentation 

 Discuss outreach/press strategy—DCLU Info article, meeting with CM Conlin, May 27
th
 

Community meeting, other opportunities through Council deliberations 

 

Comprehensive Plan Update—Overall + Transportation Element (Tom Hauger) 30 min 

 Scope of updates 

 Relationship to capital planning 

 Addressing new growth targets 

 Public involvement process 

 

Waterfront Planning Update (John Rahaim, Dennis Meier)    20 min 

 Presentation on the upcoming Forum + overall planning process  

 

PUBLIC COMMENTS       8:55-9:00 am 

 

ADJOURN                  9:00 am 

 

 

 

*** Upcoming Meetings/Events:  See other side*** 
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Meetings/Events through July 2003   
Thursday, May 29

th
, 6:00-8:30 pm Monorail “Visions and Values” community meeting re: 

Seattle Center, Queen Anne, and Belltown; Seattle 

Center Northwest Rooms, 305 Harrison Street 

Tuesday, May 27
th
, 6:00-9:00 pm City Council hosts Northgate Issues Community Forum, 

Olympic View School cafeteria, 504 NE 95
th
 Street  

Tuesday, June 3
rd

, 11:30 am-1:00 pm SPC Executive Committee meeting 

Thursday, June 5
th
, 9:00-10:30 am Seattle Design Commission reviews Northgate library, 

community center, and park all being by Miller/Hull 

Partnership; Key Tower 2750 

Tuesday, June 10
th

, 7:30-9:00 am SPC Housing, Neighborhoods, and Urban Center 

Committee 

Monday, June 9
th
, 5:00-7:00 pm Boards and Commissions Reception, Benaroya Hall 

(RSVP by June 3
rd

) 

Tuesday, June 10
th
, 6:00 pm Northgate public hearing, Nathan Hale High School, 

10750 30
th
 Avenue NE 

Thursday, June 12
th

, 3:00-5:30 am SPC Full Commission Meeting 

Tuesday, June 17
th
, 4:00-6:00 pm LRRP Meeting at Opus Downtown room re: Beacon Hill 

90% design 

Monday, June 23
rd

, 10:15 am Council C-O-W meeting to vote on Northgate items 

Thursday, June 26
th

, 7:30-9:00 am SPC Full Commission meeting 

Thursday, June 26
th

, 9:00-10:30 am SPC Transportation Committee meeting 

Thursday, June 26
th
, 6:00-9:00 pm Waterfront Planning Forum #1 (part 1 of 2 parts), 

location TBD 

Saturday, June 28
th
, 8:00 am-2:00 pm Waterfront Planning Forum #1 (part 2 of 2), location 

TBD 

Monday, July 7
th
, 10:15 am Council C-O-W meeting (as needed if not done on 6/23) 

Monday, July 7
th
 or 14th, 2:00 pm  Full Council vote on Northgate 

Tuesday, July 1
st
, 11:30 am-1:00 pm SPC Executive Committee meeting 

Tuesday, July 8
th

, 7:30-9:00 am SPC Housing, Neighborhoods, and Urban Center 

Committee 

Thursday, July 10
th

, 3:00-5:30 pm SPC Full Commission meeting 

Tuesday, July 15
th

, 11:30 am-1:00 pm SPC Executive Committee meeting 

Tuesday, July 19
th

 , 11:30 am-1:00 pm SPC Executive Committee meeting 

Thursday, July 24
th

, 7:30-9:00 am SPC Full Commission meeting 

Thursday, July 24
th

, 7:30-9:00 am SPC Transportation Committee meeting 

 


